D-14
D-18

D19-

D35-

D45-

H35-

H45-

H55-

H65-

Offen kurz
Offen lang

Endergebnis 2. RMRL / Faschings-Wintertraining Eppstein / 26.02.2017
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Wirtnik, Lars

Horst, Katja

Horst, Ulla

Tobi / Phillip

Julia

Ray, Elias

Bauer, Laura

Vilz, Leonie
Schintgen, Elisabeth
Kosch, Sabeth
Moeser, Beate
Schlei, Julia
Jonasson, Annemarie
Sebastian, Anja
BéRler, Anne

Weber, Gitta

Diaz-Toledo Fernandez, Teresa

Miiller, Gisela
Knobloch, Katja (AK)
Reinert, Ben
Budel, Florian
Guthier, Cedric
Thierolf, Michael
Dunaev, Anatolii
Scott, Toby
Helfrich, Niklas
Peters, Nils
Andrulis, Mindaugas
Groh, Matthias
Schmidt, Marcus
Reinert, Mark
Hervas Lucas, Jesus
Koch, Volker
Jonasson, Anders
Helfrich, Klaus
Gnabs, Martin

Vilz, Wolfgang
Kaiser, Markus
Kénekamp, Dirk
Gobel, Sven (AK)
Litzius, Timo
Mevius, Klaus
Pflasterer, Klaus
Conrad, Hans
Rathje, Claus-Peter
Horn, Gerhard
Kotschetkow, Wladimir
Horning, Wilhelm

1999
1991
1984
1976

1980
1963
1968
1953
1969
2004
1996
1962
1983
1991
1995
1992
1981
1966
1974
1968

1963
1963
1964

1966

1958
1941
1936
1949

Seipp-Guthier, Elke / Guthier, I'-

Groh, Eva Marie
Hiilse, Robert
Visemirski, Ernest

Koénigstein

SC Konigstein

SC Konigstein
Kelkheim

Kelkheim

TSG Bad Konig
Eppstein

TV Jahn Eitelborn

TSG Bad Konig

OLV Steinberg

OLF Mainz

OLV Steinberg

OLF Mainz
Gymnasion Offenbach
SV Bad Diiben

OLF Mainz
Gymnasion Offenbach
TV 1886 Diedenbergen
OLV Steinberg

TV Oberbexbach

TSG Bad Konig

TSG Bad Kénig

TSG Bad Konig
Gymnasion Offenbach
OLV Steinberg

OLV Steinberg

BSV Halle-Ammendorf
TSG Wiesloch

TV 05 Bierbach

TSG Wiesloch

TV Oberbexbach
Gymnasion Offenbach
Skizunft Wiesbaden
OLF Mainz

OLV Steinberg

OEC Frankfurt

TV Jahn Eitelborn
Heidelberg

TusS Niederjosbach
Gymnasion Offenbach
Eppstein

Libecker Turnerschaft
AC 1892 Weinheim
TSG Darmstadt

TGM Budenheim

TGV Horn

Gymnasion Offenbach
Kelkheim

TSG Bad Kénig

TV 05 Bierbach
Frankfurt

- ohne Verein -
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0:31:21
0:31:33
0:30:49
0:36:50
0:40:53
Fehlst
1:02:00
0:48:58
0:55:28
1:24:51
1:25:03
1:11:29
1:25:25
N Ang
1:11:54
1:25:06
Fehlst
1:07:32
1:25:22
0:31:03
0:45:15
0:42:36
0:48:43
0:51:19
1:04:54
1:09:27
1:13:38
1:14:23
0:55:33
1:02:24
1:14:46
1:17:20
1:24:01
Aufg
0:59:46
1:07:29
1:08:35
1:17:49
1:23:39
Fehlst
N Ang
0:56:56
1:01:43
0:51:53
0:55:47
0:58:14
1:04:41
1:11:36
0:34:57
0:35:52
0:40:27
0:50:27



